Stingray cHeVROLET

2002 N. Frontage Rd.
Plant City, FL 33563

Attention: Kevin Rumell

VEHICLE QUOTE
Florida Sheriffs' Assn Bid 15-23-0904

Agency: City of Delray Beach

Phone # : 561-243-7333

Fax #: 561-272-5366

Item:

Option Code
CG23405

Options:
YA2
ZW2
DE5
ATG
3K5H1
8S3
uvC
MG575
TTAG

Comments:

(cell 561-665-1115

Page(s): 11

Date :

rumell@mydelraybeach.com

33 Region:

Description

2016/17 Model Chevy Express 2500 Cargo Van;

4.8L V8 eng.; 6 speed Auto Trans.; A/C;

AM-FM radio; Front bucket seats;

Power steering; Daytime running lights;

135" wheelbase; 8600 Ib GVW;

Power windows; Side & rear cargo door

windows

Sliding side cargo door

Delete side cargo door window (keep rear windows)

Remote power side view mirrors

Keyless entry

Additional key(s)

Back-up alarm - factory

Back-up camera - factory

GMPP Major Guard 5 yr / 75k miles; $0 deductible

Temporary tag

4/8/16

Southern

Unit Price

$

21,165.00
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Options Total: $

Total Unit Quote: $ 23,783.00

149.00

(20.00)
114.00
169.00
130.00
97.00
199.00
1,755.00
25.00

2,618.00

Order cut-off date has passed for 16MY; Any orders generated from this quote

will likely be filled with a 2017 model van

Quoted By: "Magic" Peter Popiel

Phone #: (407)221-7600

Office # (813)359-5016

Fax #:

E-mail :

MAGICPETERFLEET@GMAIL.COM




